Supply Agreement and Share Subscription and 
Shareholders Agreement  

g) Nature of consideration whether cash 
consideration or share swap and details of 
the same 

Cash consideration 

h) Cost of acquisition or the price at which 
shares are acquired 

Equity investment of upto Rs. 15,12,00,000/-. 
(Rupees Fifteen Crore Twelve Lakh Only)   

i) Percentage of shareholding/control acquired 
and /or no of shares acquired 

26% 

j) Brief background about the entity 
acquired/terms of product acquired/line of 
business acquired, date of incorporation, 
history of last three years turnover, country in